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FILTER SOLUTION One Stop Solution Designer to Filter Production

PLM-GT-/700

Product Name
Speed

Origami Width

Roller Specifications
Folding Height Range
Temperature Control
Total Power

Working Air Pressure
Power Supply

M/C Weight

M/C Size (L x W x H)

Drum Type Air Filter Origami Machine

PLM-GT-700

75 m/min

100-660 mm

customized according to user requirements
22-72 mm

0-190°C

15 kW

0.6 MPa

380V /50 Hz

1200 kg

4700 x 1300 x 1200 mm

shui city, Hebei province China

WEB: www.pmfiltersolution.com

E-MAIL: info@pmfiltersolution.com




